
1 Yuki YOSHIOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 8 66.39 29.03 37.86 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.301 0 0 0 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 1 0 1

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.470 1 0 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.18 4.28-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 1

29.42 29.03

Skating Skills 2.00 3.924.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.674.50 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.754.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.00

37.86

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

2 Maiki Kakiuchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 5 54.70 19.70 35.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

3 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.46 -0.63 2.83-3 -2 -4 -3 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

5 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 0 -2

6 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.14 1.300 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

20.00 19.70

Skating Skills 2.00 3.584.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.424.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.424.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.584.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.754.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

35.50

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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3 Sena TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 10 52.44 20.12 32.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+1Lo 2.90 0.00 2.901 0 0 0 0

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 1 -2 1 -1

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 1 1 1 0

19.80 20.12

Skating Skills 2.00 3.254.50 3.25 2.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.004.25 3.00 2.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.254.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.334.50 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.334.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.75

32.32

4 Akihiro Shibayama

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 2 52.14 20.48 31.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+2Lo 4.10 0.17 4.272 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 0 2 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

6 2S 1.30 0.13 1.430 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.90 20.48

Skating Skills 2.00 3.424.25 3.25 2.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.004.00 2.75 2.25 3.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.254.00 3.00 2.00 3.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.084.25 2.75 2.50 3.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.084.25 2.75 2.25 3.75 2.75

31.66
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5 Kenta SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KYOTO DAIGO FSC 7 44.99 15.17 29.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+T 1.30 -0.17 1.13-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

3 2S+2T 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 -1 0 0 -1

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.14 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 0 -2 0 -2

8 1Lz!+1Lo*+2T*+REP * 0.42 -0.10 0.32-2 -1 -2 0 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 -1 -1 1 1

16.06 15.17

Skating Skills 2.00 3.334.00 3.25 2.50 3.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.003.75 3.00 2.00 3.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.833.75 2.75 1.75 3.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.924.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.834.00 2.75 1.75 3.25 2.50

29.82

6 Toki OSAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 12 44.15 15.65 28.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.11 2.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

4 CCSp1V 1.50 -0.35 1.15-3 -1 -2 -2 -4

5 1Lz+1T+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.14 1.22-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2T 1.30 -0.35 0.95-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 -1 0 1 1

16.10 15.65

Skating Skills 2.00 3.004.25 2.75 2.50 3.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.673.75 2.25 2.25 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.754.00 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.004.00 2.25 2.75 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.834.25 2.50 2.50 3.50 2.50

28.50
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7 Towa NISHITANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 1 44.13 14.15 29.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 0 0 1 1

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

4 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 -1 0 1

8 1A+1T+1Lo 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 0 2 1

13.80 14.15

Skating Skills 2.00 3.083.75 3.00 2.25 3.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.753.50 2.75 2.00 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.083.50 3.00 2.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.003.75 2.75 2.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.084.00 2.75 2.50 3.50 3.00

29.98

8 mako uchida

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 11 43.96 14.80 29.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

2 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.43 1.47-4 -3 -3 -3 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

4 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 1 -1

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 0

8 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.931 0 -2 0 -1

15.20 14.80

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.75 2.75 2.50 3.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.833.25 2.75 2.00 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.753.75 2.50 2.00 3.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.003.75 2.75 2.25 3.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.004.00 3.00 2.25 3.50 2.50

29.16
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9 RYOYA MIZUKOSHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NAMIHAYA ISC 6 40.84 13.68 27.66 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1Lo+1T ! 1.50 -0.08 1.42-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-1 -1 -3 -1 -2

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 0 -1 -1

7 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.20 0.30-1 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 -1

14.46 13.68

Skating Skills 2.00 2.924.25 2.75 2.25 3.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.674.25 2.50 2.00 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.584.25 2.50 1.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.834.25 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.834.50 2.75 2.00 3.25 2.50

27.66

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

10 Kyohei TOBINAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 3 39.52 12.04 27.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.11 1.871 1 1 1 0

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 -1 -3 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

8 2T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

12.98 12.04

Skating Skills 2.00 2.833.75 2.50 2.00 3.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.583.75 2.50 1.75 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.583.50 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.833.75 2.75 2.00 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.924.00 2.75 2.25 3.25 2.75

27.48
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11 Kotaro YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANSAI SKATING CLUB 9 38.27 13.27 25.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 -1 0 0

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0

8 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.18 1.10-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -1 -2 -1 -3

14.22 13.27

Skating Skills 2.00 2.673.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.333.25 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.423.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.583.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.503.50 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.50

25.00

12 Rikuto TAMAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 4 36.66 11.50 25.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.470 -1 -2 -3 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-2 0 -1 -1 -1

12.24 11.50

Skating Skills 2.00 2.583.75 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.423.75 2.50 1.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.423.75 2.50 1.75 2.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.584.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.584.00 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

25.16
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